STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2002 BUS: 2402

Run ID:
Run Description:

CSH. 001
CORETTA SCOTT KING BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:48 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SCOTT ES

07:50 AM 1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW @ SCOTT S CROSSING
07:52 AM 2178 ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318
07:53 AM ABNER PL NW & MCCALLIE BLVD NW

07:54 AM AJAX DR NW,30318 & ADDISON PL NW,30318

08:00 AM ARGYLE DR NW & MARCO DR NW

08:01 AM BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & AUDREY PL NW,30318
08:02 AM BROWNTOWN RD NW & BARRETT DR NW

08:03 AM 1768 BOLTON RD NW,30318

08:04 AM REY ST NW,30318 & RANDEE ST NW,30318

08:06 AM BARRETT RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331
08:15 AM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)
08:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: CSH. 101

Run Description:

FROM CORETTA SCOIT KING & BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:37 PM Deadhead - BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318
03:45 PM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

03:50 PM BARRETT RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331

03:54 PM 1768 BOLTON RD NW,30318

03:55 PM REY ST NW,30318 & RANDEE ST NW,30318

03:56 PM BROWNTOWN RD NW & BARRETT DR NW

03:57 PM BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & AUDREY PL NW,30318

03:58 PM ARGYLE DR NW & MARCO DR NW

04:03 PM AJAX DR NW,30318 & ADDISON PL NW,30318

04:05 PM ABNER PL NW & MCCALLIE BLVD NW

04:06 PM 2178 ABNER PL NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318
04:08 PM 1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW @ SCOTT S CROSSING

04:17 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2003 BUS: 19-915

Run ID:
Run Description:

CSH. 006
CORETTA SCOTT KING BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:33 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

07:34 AM FAIRBURN PL NW, 30331 & FAIRBURN RD NW, 30331
07:36 AM FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331

07:37 AM CROFT PL NW,30331 & SATURN DR NW,30331

07:39 AM ADKINS RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331

07:40 AM COLLIER DR NW,30331 & FAIRLOCK LN NW,30331

07:46 AM COLLIER DR NW, 30318 & SIMON TER NW, 30318

07:48 AM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & FORREST RIDGE DR NW,30318
07:49 AM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & WATERFORD RD NW,30318
07:54 AM AMHURST DR NW,30318 & JONES RD NW,30318

07:58 AM SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & SKIPPER PL NW,30318

07:59 AM SKIPPER DR NW & ELEANOR TER NW

08:03 AM LAVERNE DR NW,30318 & W PEEK RD NW,30318

08:06 AM OLDKNOW DR NW & E HANDY DR NW

08:15 AM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

08:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: CSH. 106

Run Description:

FROM CORETTA SCOIT KING & BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:31 PM Deadhead - 3175 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311@ ALLEN TEM
03:45 PM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

03:49 PM OLDKNOW DR NW & E HANDY DR NW

03:52 PM LAVERNE DR NW,30318 & W PEEK RD NW,30318

03:54 PM SKIPPER DR NW & ELEANOR TER NW

03:55 PM SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & SKIPPER PL NW,30318

03:57 PM AMHURST DR NW,30318 & JONES RD NW,30318

04:03 PM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & WATERFORD RD NW,30318
04:04 PM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & FORREST RIDGE DR NW,30318
04:06 PM COLLIER DR NW, 30318 & SIMON TER NW, 30318

04:12 PM COLLIER DR NW,30331 & FAIRLOCK LN NW,30331

04:12 PM ADKINS RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331

04:14 PM FAIRBURN PL NW, 30331 & FAIRBURN RD NW, 30331

04:30 PM FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331

04:32 PM CROFT PL NW,30331 & SATURN DR NW,30331

04:38 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2004 BUS: 20-967

Run ID:
Run Description:

CSH. 004
CORETTA SCOTT KING BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:40 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: F L STANTON ES

07:42 AM LAUREL AVE SW, 30314 & MOZLEY PL SW, 30314
07:43 AM MATHEWSON PL SW,30314 & MIMS ST SW,30314
07:45 AM MOZLEY PL SW,30314 & CHAPPELL RD SW,30314
07:46 AM W FAIR ST SW,30314 & CHICAMAUGA PL SW,30314
07:48 AM BURBANK DR SW & JASPER ST

07:50 AM ARCADIA CIR & BURBANK DR

07:55 AM W LAKE AVE NW,30314 & CALLOWAY DR NW,30314
07:59 AM CHAPPELL RD NW & SHARON ST NW, 30314

08:00 AM HOLLY RD NW,30314 & EASON ST NW,30314

08:02 AM ANDREWS ST NW,30314 & CHAPPELL RD NW,30314
08:05 AM NORTH AVE NW,30318 & WOODLAWN AVE NW,30318
08:06 AM W LAKE AVE NW,30318 & THOMS DR NW,30318

08:07 AM MADRONA ST NW,30318 & THOMS DR NW,30318
08:08 AM CHARLOTTE PL NW,30318 & MAYWOOD PL NW,30318
08:09 AM BAKER RD NW,30318 & EMILY PL NW,30318

08:10 AM BAKER RD NW, 30318 & TWILLEY RD NW, 30318

08:11 AM COMMODORE DR NW & AYRSHIRE CIR NW, 30318(NORTH)
08:12 AM COMMODORE DR NW & AYRSHIRE CIR NW, 30318 (SOUTH)
08:18 AM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

08:31 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: CSH. 104

Run Description:

FROM CORETTA SCOIT KING & BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:31 PM Deadhead - CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 & ROME DR NW,30314
03:45 PM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

03:50 PM COMMODORE DR NW & AYRSHIRE CIR NW, 30318(NORTH)
03:51 PM COMMODORE DR NW & AYRSHIRE CIR NW, 30318 (SOUTH)
03:51 PM BAKER RD NW, 30318 & TWILLEY RD NW, 30318

03:52 PM BAKER RD NW,30318 & EMILY PL NW,30318

03:53 PM CHARLOTTE PL NW,30318 & MAYWOOD PL NW,30318
03:55 PM MADRONA ST NW,30318 & THOMS DR NW,30318

03:56 PM W LAKE AVE NW,30318 & THOMS DR NW,30318

03:57 PM NORTH AVE NW,30318 & WOODLAWN AVE NW,30318

04:00 PM W LAKE AVE NW,30314 & CALLOWAY DR NW,30314

Page



04:03 PM
04:05 PM
04:06 PM
04:09 PM
04:10 PM
04:12 PM
04:13 PM
04:14 PM
04:15 PM
04:43 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ANDREWS ST NW,30314 & CHAPPELL RD NW,30314
HOLLY RD NW,30314 & EASON ST NW,30314
CHAPPELL RD NW & SHARON ST NW, 30314
ARCADIA CIR & BURBANK DR

BURBANK DR SW & JASPER ST

W FAIR ST SW,30314 & CHICAMAUGA PL SW,30314
MOZLEY PL SW,30314 & CHAPPELL RD SW,30314
MATHEWSON PL SW,30314 & MIMS ST SW,30314
LAUREL AVE SW, 30314 & MOZLEY PL SW, 30314
NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2014 BUS: 24-036

Run ID:
Run Description:

CSH. 005
CORETTA SCOTT KING BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:36 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

07:45 AM BAKER RD NW,30318 & WOODS DR NW,30318

07:47 AM HOOD AVE NW & OLDKNOW DR NW

07:50 AM CENTER HILL AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,30318
07:53 AM 11 MILDRED PL NW, 30318

07:53 AM MILDRED PL NW & SUMLIN AVE NW, 30318

07:55 AM JOHNSON RD NW & EUGENIA PL NW, 30318

07:58 AM DREW DR NW,30318 & WESTMORELAND CIR NW,30318
08:00 AM HABERSHAL DR NW & JOHNSON RD@ COLUMBIA GRV
08:02 AM NORTH ST NW,30318 & RUTH ST NW,30318

08:04 AM GUN CLUB RD NW & HOLLYWOOD DR

08:05 AM HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318 & N GRAND AVE NW, 30318
08:15 AM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

08:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: CSH. 105

Run Description:

FROM CORETTA SCOIT KING & BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:29 PM Deadhead - 470 BOLTON RD NW,30331 @ METRO GARDENS CONDO/TWNH
03:45 PM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

03:49 PM HOOD AVE NW & OLDKNOW DR NW

03:50 PM BAKER RD NW,30318 & WOODS DR NW,30318

03:52 PM CENTER HILL AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,30318
03:54 PM 11 MILDRED PL NW, 30318

03:55 PM MILDRED PL NW & SUMLIN AVE NW, 30318

03:56 PM JOHNSON RD NW & EUGENIA PL NW, 30318

03:59 PM DREW DR NW,30318 & WESTMORELAND CIR NW,30318
04:00 PM HABERSHAL DR NW & JOHNSON RD@ COLUMBIA GRV
04:03 PM NORTH ST NW,30318 & RUTH ST NW,30318

04:04 PM GUN CLUB RD NW & HOLLYWOOD DR

04:05 PM HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318 & N GRAND AVE NW, 30318
04:29 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2018 BUS: 21-020

Run ID:
Run Description:

CSH. 003
CORETTA SCOTT KING BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:33 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: BOYD ES

07:41 AM 1875 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314

07:43 AM ILLINOIS AVE NW,30314 & PINEDALE DR NW,30314

07:44 AM NEW JERSEY AVE NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
07:45 AM 2125 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 @ COLLIER HGTS APTS
07:48 AM VERBENA CIR NW,30314 & GASLIGHT LN NW,30314

07:49 AM CARVER DR NW,30314 & TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,30314

07:53 AM PENELOPE ST NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314

07:55 AM ANDERSON AVE NW,30314 & TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,30314
08:01 AM HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30318 & SANTA BARBARA DR NW,30318
08:15 AM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

08:28 AM NORTHWEST BASE

Run ID: CSH. 103

Run Description:

FROM CORETTA SCOIT KING & BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:39 PM Deadhead - 2540 ETHERIDGE DR NW,30318 @ ROLLING BEND
03:45 PM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

03:49 PM HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30318 & SANTA BARBARA DR NW,30318
03:52 PM VERBENA CIR NW,30314 & GASLIGHT LN NW,30314

03:53 PM CARVER DR NW,30314 & TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,30314

03:56 PM PENELOPE ST NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314

03:59 PM ANDERSON AVE NW,30314 & TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,30314
04:01 PM 1875 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314

04:02 PM ILLINOIS AVE NW,30314 & PINEDALE DR NW,30314

04:03 PM NEW JERSEY AVE NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
04:04 PM 2125 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 @ COLLIER HGTS APTS
04:15 PM NORTHWEST BASE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:2019 BUS: 726

Run ID:
Run Description:

CSH. 002
CORETTA SCOTT KING BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

07:30 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARPER ARCHER ES

07:38 AM 1516 BOLTON RD NW,30331

07:39 AM NORTHWEST DR NW, 30331 & NASH RD NW, 30331
07:44 AM MCLENDON CIR NW,30318 & WOODMERE DR NW,30318
07:47 AM CRESCENDO DR NW, 30318 & ALLEGRO DR NW, 30318
07:50 AM PEEK RD & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318 @ AVALON PARK APTS
08:02 AM DUPREE ST NW,30318 & HALL ST NW,30318

08:07 AM RIDGE AVE NW,30318 & BELLVIEW AVE NW,30318
08:15 AM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

Run ID: CSH. 102

Run Description:

FROM CORETTA SCOIT KING & BEST M5 & HS

Stop Time Stop Location

03:34 PM Deadhead - 1448 NASH RD NW, 30331

03:45 PM SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

03:50 PM MCLENDON CIR NW,30318 & WOODMERE DR NW,30318

03:52 PM PEEK RD & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318 @ AVALON PARK APTS
03:54 PM CRESCENDO DR NW, 30318 & ALLEGRO DR NW, 30318

03:58 PM DUPREE ST NW,30318 & HALL ST NW,30318

03:59 PM RIDGE AVE NW,30318 & BELLVIEW AVE NW,30318

04:05 PM 1516 BOLTON RD NW,30331

04:06 PM NORTHWEST DR NW, 30331 & NASH RD NW, 30331

Page



